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Penguin Readers are a series of adapted novels and original stories written
for adult and young adult students. These graded readers are written at
seven language competency levels, each with carefully controlled vocabulary,
grammar, and narrative content. The series provides language practice while
promoting an enjoyment of reading. The varied selections include classics,
biographies, and popular culture, offering a topic of interest for every learner!

Audio Readers
Book plus audiocassette packages are
ideal for language labs, school libraries,
and for students wanting to improve
their English on their own. Hearing the
stories on audiocassette while reading
provides the opportunity to improve
pronunciation and listening skills.

Classics
American/Traditional
A variety of well-known classic novels
and short stories in simplified versions,
all with carefully graded language.
American authors include Louisa May
Alcott, Jack London, and Mark Twain.

Biographies
Movies/Television
From historical figures to famous
athletes and entertainment icons,
students love reading about people!
These titles allow students to read
and understand at their own language
level while learning about celebrities
and popular media.

Originals
New and provocative stories from 
our own authors provide a reading
selection to students from the
Easystart Level through Level 5. 

Contemporary
Social issues, business, science
fiction, thrillers, and humor are just a
few subject areas featured in this
array of adapted contemporary
literature and non-fiction stories.

Collected Classics
A collection of some of the best 
and most famous stories from the
Penguin Readers for students to 
enjoy in one volume.

Categories

BEST-SELLER
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Support Materials
FREE with Purchase of a Classroom Set

or downloadable at www.penguinreaders.com

Penguin Readers
Factsheet CD-ROM
• Provides practical advice and extra

activities to enrich students’ learning.
• Includes a plot summary and

background information about the
book and author.

Penguin Readers Factsheet 
CD-ROM 0-13-041546-4 

Penguin Readers
Teacher’s Guide
• Offers suggestions for developing

lesson plans, setting up a class
library, and using the readers as a
basis for communicative activities.

Penguin Readers Teacher’s Guide 0-582-40006-6

Penguin Readers
Teacher’s Guide 
to Using Film and TV
• Contains classroom activities and

practical advice on how to use
feature films and TV series with
graded readers.

Penguin Readers Teacher’s Guide
to Using Film and TV 0-13-027015-6

ALL
PHOTOCOPIABLE

continued �
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Scope and Sequence
LEVEL VOCABULARY LEVEL EXAMPLE GRAMMAR STRUCTURES EXAMPLE SENTENCE STRUCTURES

Two clauses joined with and, but, or.

Two clauses joined with because.

Two clauses joined with so, after, when.

Sentences with one main and one subordinate
clause or more than two main clauses.

Complex sentences with simple 
relations between clauses.

Third conditional sentences.

Inversion after hardly, no sooner, etc.Modal perfects.
Would for habitual past actions.

Have something done.
Reflexive pronouns for emphasis.

Present perfect simple.
Intensifiers: much, a bit, a lot.

Common phrasal verbs.
Comparative and superlative adjectives.

Going to for prediction and intention.
Gerunds for activities and pastimes.

Present tenses.
Demonstrative pronouns: this, that.

3,000 words

2,300 words

1,700 words

1,200 words

600 words

300 words

200 words

Past perfect continuous.
Embedded relative clauses.

Easystarts
True-Beginning

Level 1
Beginning

Level 2
High-Beginning

Level 3
Low-Intermediate

Level 4
Intermediate

Level 5
High-Intermediate

Level 6
Advanced

Easystarts

$6.50 each

Biographies
Julia Roberts 0-582-50496-1 Long Road, The 0-582-50494-5 Tom Cruise 0-582-50495-3

Originals
Anita’s Big Day 0-582-35289-4
Between Two Worlds* 0-582-40298-0
Big Bag Mistake, The 0-582-50498-8
Blue Cat Club, The* 0-582-50527-5
Blue Moon Valley* 0-582-40288-3

Carnival!* 0-582-50530-5
Dead Man’s River 0-582-40292-1
Flying Home 0-582-40286-7
Hannah & the Hurricane 0-582-35290-8
Lucky Break 0-582-50497-X

Newspaper Chase 0-582-51746-X
Song, The* 0-582-50529-1
Tinkers Farm* 0-582-40289-1
White Oryx, The* 0-582-50531-3

Level 1
Classics
Adventures of Tom Sawyer, The 0-582-41923-9
Gift of the Magi, The 0-582-43286-3
House of the Seven Gables, The 0-582-42657-X

Little Women 0-582-41668-X
Rip Van Winkle and 

the Legend of Sleepy Hollow 0-582-42051-2

Twenty-thousand Leagues 
Under the Sea* 0-582-85494-6

Biographies
Jennifer Lopez 0-582-34727-0
Leonard DiCaprio 0-582-36694-1

Michael Jordan 0-582-43568-4 Pelé 0-582-45196-5

Originals
Amazon Rally, The* 0-582-42773-8
Brown Eyes 0-582-41770-8
Girl Meets Boy 0-582-41778-3

Karen & The Artist 0-582-42719-3
Mike’s Lucky Day* 0-582-42767-3
Run for Your Life 0-582-41766-X

Six Sketches 0-582-42765-7
Surfer! 0-582-41661-2
Winner, The 0-582-42656-1

Classics Offer   0-13-198749-6
(Purchase 6 readers for $35.50)

New titles not included in Classics offer.

Download an Order Checklist from www.longmanusa.com/penguin *British vocabulary and spelling for books.

“Penguin Readers with accompanying audiocassettes
are invaluable in improving reading fluency.

The controlled vocabulary and grammar offer
students enjoyable books at the appropriate reading
level, while the audiocassette familiarizes students
with pronunciation, intonation, and the speed at
which the book should be read.

Together the book and audiocassette promote
efficient and motivating reading.”

Dr. Patrick Kennell
Florida State University

Tallahassee, FL
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Titles available as book/audiocassette packages for $9.25

*British vocabulary and spelling for books, British accent for audioreaders.

Download an Order Checklist from www.longmanusa.com/penguin

$6.50 each

Level 2
Classics
Anne of Green Gables 0-582-52982-4
Alice in Wonderland* 0-582-42123-3
Black Beauty* 0-582-42121-7
Call of the Wild, The 0-582-42049-0
Call of the Wild, The 0-582-34289-9
Christmas Carol, A* 0-582-42120-9
Five Famous Fairy Tales* 0-582-42125-X
Gentlemen Prefer Blondes 0-582-43048-8 
Gentlemen Prefer Blondes 0-582-34282-1
Gulliver’s Travels* 0-582-42662-6
Heidi* 0-582-42116-0
Jungle Book, The 0-582-42115-2
Kidnapped 0-582-42178-0
King Arthur and the Knights

of the Round Table* 0-582-42118-7
Last of the Mohicans, The 0-582-42177-2

Last of the Mohicans, The 0-582-34279-1
Luck of the Roaring Camp, The 0-582-34370-4
Luck of the Roaring Camp, The 0-582-34434-4
Moby Dick 1-405-83353-X
Mysterious Island, The* 0-582-42661-8
Persuasion* 0-582-41664-7
Prince and the Pauper, The* 0-582-42179-9
Railway Children, The* 0-582-41790-2
Robin Hood* 0-582-42119-5
Robinson Crusoe* 0-582-42696-0
Room in the Tower and 

Other Stories, The* 0-582-41667-1
Round the World in Eighty Days* 0-582-42665-0
Scarlet Letter, The 0-582-42176-4
Scarlet Letter, The 0-582-34275-9
Secret Garden, The* 0-582-42659-6

Simply Suspense* 0-582-41665-5
Story of the Treasure Seekers, The* 0-582-41666-3
Tales from the Arabian Nights* 0-582-42658-8
Tales from Hans Christian Andersen* 0-582-42112-8
Three Musketeers, The* 0-582-42113-6
Three Problems for Sherlock Holmes* 0-582-85493-8
Treasure Island* 0-582-41678-7
Under the Greenwood Tree* 0-582-41675-2
Voyages of Sinbad the Sailor, The* 0-582-42122-5
Washington Square 0-582-40162-3
Wind in the Willows 0-582-42660-X
White Fang 0-582-41815-1
White Fang 0-582-34273-2
White Heron and Other American

Short Stories, A 0-582-43049-6
White Heron and Other American

Stories, A 0-582-34281-3
Contemporary
Apollo 13 0-582-45184-1
Baywatch: The Inside Story 0-582-40115-1
Cay, The 0-582-41673-6
Dragonheart* 0-582-36401-9
ET: The Extraterrestrial 0-582-51747-8

First Wave – Subject 117 0-582-43055-0
First Wave – Subject 117 0-582-34287-2
Flintstones, The 0-582-45190-6
Hulk 0-582-83112-1
Jurassic Park 3 0-582-50382-5

Mr. Bean* 0-582-34129-9
Mummy, The 0-582-45193-0
Scorpion King, The 0-582-77971-5
Small Soldiers 0-582-38099-5
Stranger than Fiction: Urban Myths 0-582-41791-0

Biographies
Audrey Hepburn 0-582-40795-8
Audrey Hepburn 0-582-40793-1

Brad Pitt 0-582-40829-6
Ghandi 0-582-81983-0

Gucci 0-582-46159-6
Nelson Mandela 0-582-46165-0

Level 3

Classics Offer   0-13-198781-X
(Purchase 37 readers for $218.95)
New titles not included in Classics offer.

Classics Offer   0-13-198750-X
(Purchase 30 readers for $177.50)
New titles not included in Classics offer.

Classics
Adventures of Huckleberry Finn, The 0-582-42050-4
Adventures of Huckleberry Finn, The 0-582-34271-6
Black Cat and Other Stories, The* 0-582-41774-0
Canterbury Tales, The* 0-582-42114-4
Count of Monte Cristo, The* 0-582-42701-0
David Copperfield* 0-582-41636-1
Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde* 0-582-42700-2
Dracula* 0-582-42663-4
Emil and the Detectives* 0-582-42699-5
Fall of the House of Usher and 
Other Stories, The 0-582-42128-4

Fall of the House of Usher and 
Other Stories, The 0-582-34267-8

Frankenstein* 0-582-42698-7
Hamlet* 1-405-83101-4
Hunchback of Notre Dame, The 0-582-81986-5
Ideal Husband, An* 0-582-50518-6
Jane Eyre* 0-582-41780-5
Man with Two Shadows and 
Other Stories, The* 0-582-41682-5

Mark Twain Short Stories 0-582-85490-3
Midsummer Night’s Dream, A* 0-582-85491-1
Red Badge of Courage, The 0-582-42126-8
Red Badge of Courage, The 0-582-34265-1
Return of Sherlock Holmes, The* 0-582-42697-9
Romeo and Juliet* 0-582-50514-3

Scandal in Bohemia, A* 0-582-41639-6
Sense and Sensibility* 0-582-41689-2
Sherlock Holmes and the
Mystery of Boscombe Pool* 0-582-41698-1

Silas Marner* 0-582-41640-X
Snow Goose and Other Stories, The 0-582-42695-2
Stories from Shakespeare* 0-582-42694-4
Swiss Family Robinson, The* 0-582-42664-2
Thirty-Nine Steps, The* 0-582-41641-8
Turn of the Screw, The* 0-582-41692-2
Vanity Fair* 0-582-42693-6
Yearling, The 0-582-34439-5
Young King and Other Stories, The* 0-582-42692-8

Originals
Amazon Rainforest, The 0-582-85492-X
Freckles* 0-582-42655-3

Ghost of Genny Castle, The* 0-582-41800-3 Extreme Sports 0-582-46168-5

Contemporary
Amistad 0-582-40165-8
Horse Whisperer, The 0-582-41637-X
Notting Hill* 1-405-80203-0

NYPD Blue–Blue Beginning 0-582-40170-4
Rain Man 0-582-41785-6
Road Ahead, The 0-582-40211-5

Rogue Trader* 0-582-43050-X
StarGate 0-582-41691-4

Biographies
Beatles, The* 0-582-51248-4 Martin Luther King 0-582-77956-1 Princess Diana* 0-582-41685-X

Originals
Titantic! 0-582-43837-3 Great Discovery, The* 0-582-42730-4 Ring, The* 0-582-42737-1

Collected Classics
Volume 4
Jane Eyre, Sense and Sensibility,
Sherlock Holmes and the Mystery
of Boscombe Pool, The Thirty-Nine
Steps, The Turn of the Screw
Hardcover 0-582-34361-5 $22.50

Volume 5
Cranford, The Man with Two Shadows
and Other Stories, The Portrait of a
Lady, The Secret Agent, Silas Marner
Paperback 0-582-34358-5 $16.75
Hardcover 0-582-34359-3 $22.50

continued �
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$6.50 each
Level 4
Classics
Canterville Ghost and
Other Stories, The* 0-582-42691-X

Doll’s House and Other Stories, A 0-582-41811-9
Dream and Other Stories, The 0-582-41921-2
Emma 0-582-41794-5
Far from the Madding Crowd 0-582-41764-3

Go-Between, The 0-582-41920-4
King Solomon’s Mines 0-582-42690-1
Locked Room and Other 
Horror Stories, The 0-582-41807-0

Macbeth 0-582-82999-2
Nicholas Nickleby* 0-582-82996-8

1984* 0-582-77731-3
Oliver Twist 0-582-42688-X
Picture of Dorian Gray, The 0-582-41808-9
Three Adventures of Sherlock Holmes 0-582-42687-1
Three Great Plays of Shakespeare 0-582-42686-3
Time Machine, The 1-405-83349-1

Contemporary
Cinderella Man 1-405-80642-7
Client, The 0-582-41777-5
Crime Story Collection 0-582-41919-0

Gladiator 0-582-47117-6
Goldman Sachs 0-582-34369-0
Goldman Sachs 0-582-34428-X

Interpreter, The 1-405-80643-5
Mosquito Coast, The 0-582-41814-3
Seven 0-582-41693-0
Street Lawyer, The 0-582-43404-1Originals

Detective Work* 0-582-41804-6
Inventions That Changed the World 0-582-85489-X

Management Gurus* 0-582-43046-1
Women in Business* 0-582-45327-5

Level 5
Classics
Jane Eyre 0-582-41932-8
More Tales From Shakespeare* 0-582-41934-4
Outstanding Short Stories 0-582-41933-6
Phantom of the Opera, The 0-582-50502-X
Pride and Prejudice 0-582-41935-2

Prisoner of Zenda, The 0-582-41936-0
Round the World in Eighty Days 0-582-42720-7
Stories of Detection and Mystery 0-582-41939-5
Strange Case of Dr. Jekyll 
and Mr. Hyde, The* 0-582-42745-2

Tale of Two Cities, A 0-582-41940-9
Tales from Shakespeare 0-582-41941-7
Tales of Mystery and Imagination* 0-582-49805-8
War of the Worlds, The* 1-405-80638-9
Wuthering Heights 0-582-41944-1

Contemporary
2001: A Space Odyssey* 0-582-46136-7
Benetton 0-582-34297-X
Brethren, The 0-582-45352-6

Firm, The 0-582-41827-5
Partner, The 0-582-43406-8
Pelican Brief, The* 0-582-41796-1

Rainmaker, The 0-582-36412-4
Time to Kill, A 0-582-36410-8
Web 0-582-41697-3

Originals
Story of the Internet, The* 0-582-43047-X

Level 6
Classics
Anna Karenina* 0-582-44835-2
Crime and Punishment* 1-405-83348-3
Great Expectations 0-582-41947-6
Les Miserables* 0-582-50508-9

Madame Bovary* 0-582-45408-5
Moonstone, The* 0-582-41822-4
Oliver Twist 0-582-41949-2
Room with a View, A 0-582-51264-6

Snow Falling on Cedars 0-582-41928-X
Tom Jones* 0-582-36414-0
Woman in White, The* 0-582-36413-2

Contemporary
Chamber, The 0-582-36411-6
Runaway Jury, The 0-582-43405-X

Saving Private Ryan 0-582-41983-2 Testament, The 0-582-43706-7

Titles available as book/audiocassette packages for $9.25

*British vocabulary and spelling for books, British accent for audioreaders.

Classics Offer   0-13-189244-4
(Purchase 14 readers for $82.95)

New titles not included in Classics offer.

Classics Offer   0-13-189245-2
(Purchase 13 readers for $76.95)

New titles not included in Classics offer.

Classics Offer   0-13-189246-0
(Purchase 10 readers for $59.25)

New titles not included in Classics offer.

Download an Order Checklist from www.longmanusa.com/penguin

Shining Star Introductory Level 
0-13-192401-X   $67.25
Anne of Green Gables
Blue Moon Valley
Dead Man’s River
Five Famous Fairy Tales
Flying Home
Hannah and the Hurricane
Horse Whisperer,The
Michael Jordan
Pelé
Song, The
Tales from the Arabian Nights
White Oryx, The

Shining Star Library Level A 
0-13-191640-8   $67.25
Amistad 
Detective Work 
Extreme Sports 
Gladiator 
House of Seven Gables, The
Little Women 
Mysterious Island, The 
Red Badge of Courage, The 
Rip Van Winkle and The Legend 

of Sleepy Hollow 
Romeo and Juliet 
Snow Falling on Cedars 
Treasure Island 

Shining Star Library Level B 
0-13-191639-4  $67.25
Adventures of Huckleberry 

Finn, The
Call of the Wild, The  
Heidi 
Jungle Book, The 
King Arthur and the 

Knights of the Round Table
Last of the Mohicans, The 
Picture of Dorian Gray, The 
Road Ahead, The 
Round the World in 80 Days  
Swiss Family Robinson, The 
Washington Square
Yearling, The 

Shining Star Library Level C 
0-13-191638-6   $67.25
Apollo 13 
Canterbury Tales, The 
Nelson Mandela 
Outstanding Short Stories
Prince and the Pauper, The 
Robin Hood  
Robinson Crusoe
Scarlet Letter, The
Secret Garden, The
Silas Marner 
White Fang 
White Heron and Other American 

Stories, A

Penguin Readers Classroom Library

For more information on the Shining Star series, see pages 12-16.
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Quantity Title ISBN Net Price

Quantity Title ISBN Net Price

2006 Penguin Readers U.S. Price List

Penguin Readers
Easystart Biographies
Julia Roberts 0-582-50496-1 $6.50
Long Road,The 0-582-50494-5 $6.50
Tom Cruise 0-582-50495-3 $6.50

Easystart Originals
Anita’s Big Day 0-582-35289-4 $6.50
Between Two Worlds 0-582-40298-0 $6.50
Big Bag Mistake,The 0-582-50498-8 $6.50
Blue Cat Club,The 0-582-50527-5 $6.50
Blue Moon Valley 0-582-40288-3 $6.50
Carnival! 0-582-50530-5 $6.50
Dead Man’s River 0-582-40292-1 $6.50
Flying Home 0-582-40286-7 $6.50
Hannah and the Hurricane 0-582-35290-8 $6.50
Lucky Break 0-582-50497-X $6.50
Newspaper Chase 0-582-51746-X $6.50
Song,The 0-582-50529-1 $6.50
Tinkers Farm 0-582-40289-1 $6.50
White Oryx,The 0-582-50531-3 $6.50

Level 1 Classics
Adventures of Tom Sawyer,The 0-582-41923-9 $6.50
Gift of the Magi,The 0-582-43286-3 $6.50
House of the Seven Gables,The 0-582-42657-X $6.50
Little Women 0-582-41668-X $6.50
Rip Van Winkle and the Legend of Sleepy Hollow 0-582-42051-2 $6.50
Twenty-Thousand Leagues Under the Sea 0-582-85494-6 $6.50

Level 1 Biographies
Jennifer Lopez 0-582-34727-0 $6.50
Leonardo DiCaprio 0-582-36694-1 $6.50
Michael Jordan 0-582-43568-4 $6.50
Pelé 0-582-45196-5 $6.50

Level 1 Originals
Amazon Rally,The 0-582-42773-8 $6.50
Brown Eyes 0-582-41770-8 $6.50
Girl Meets Boy 0-582-41778-3 $6.50
Karen and the Artist 0-582-42719-3 $6.50
Mike’s Lucky Day 0-582-42767-3 $6.50
Run For Your Life 0-582-41766-X $6.50
Six Sketches 0-582-42765-7 $6.50
Surfer! 0-582-41661-2 $6.50
Winner,The  0-582-42656-1 $6.50
Level 2 Classics
Anne of Green Gables 0-582-52982-4 $6.50
Alice in Wonderland 0-582-42123-3 $6.50
Black Beauty 0-582-42121-7 $6.50
Call of the Wild,The 0-582-42049-0 $6.50

Call of the Wild,The 0-582-34289-9 $9.25
Christmas Carol,A 0-582-42120-9 $6.50
Five Famous Fairy Tales 0-582-42125-X $6.50
Gentlemen Prefer Blondes 0-582-43048-8 $6.50

Gentlemen Prefer Blondes 0-582-34282-1 $9.25
Gulliver’s Travels 0-582-42662-6 $6.50
Heidi 0-582-42116-0 $6.50
Jungle Book,The 0-582-42115-2 $6.50
Kidnapped 0-582-42178-0 $6.50
King Arthur and the Knights of the Round Table 0-582-42118-7 $6.50
Last of the Mohicans,The 0-582-42177-2 $6.50

Last of the Mohicans,The 0-582-34279-1 $9.25
Luck of the Roaring Camp,The 0-582-34370-4 $6.50

Luck of Roaring Camp,The 0-582-34434-4 $9.25
Moby Dick 1-405-83353-X $6.50
Mysterious Island,The 0-582-42661-8 $6.50
Persuasion 0-582-41664-7 $6.50
Prince and the Pauper,The 0-582-42179-9 $6.50
Railway Children,The 0-582-41790-2 $6.50
Robin Hood 0-582-42119-5 $6.50
Robinson Crusoe 0-582-42696-0 $6.50
Room in the Tower and Other Stories,The 0-582-41667-1 $6.50
Round the World in Eighty Days 0-582-42665-0 $6.50
Scarlet Letter,The 0-582-42176-4 $6.50

Scarlet Letter,The 0-582-34275-9 $9.25
Secret Garden,The 0-582-42659-6 $6.50
Simply Suspense 0-582-41665-5 $6.50
Story of the Treasure Seekers,The 0-582-41666-3 $6.50
Tales from the Arabian Nights 0-582-42658-8 $6.50
Tales from Hans Christian Andersen 0-582-42112-8 $6.50
Three Musketeers,The 0-582-42113-6 $6.50
Three Problems for Sherlock Holmes 0-582-85493-8 $6.50
Treasure Island 0-582-41678-7 $6.50
Under the Greenwood Tree 0-582-41675-2 $6.50
Voyages of Sinbad the Sailor,The 0-582-42122-5 $6.50
Washington Square 0-582-40162-3 $6.50
Wind in the Willows 0-582-42660-X $6.50
White Fang 0-582-41815-1 $6.50

White Fang 0-582-34273-2 $9.25
White Heron and Other American Short Stories,A 0-582-43049-6 $6.50

White Heron and Other American Stories,A 0-582-34281-3 $9.25

Level 2 Contemporary
Apollo 13 0-582-45184-1 $6.50
Baywatch:The Inside Story 0-582-40115-1 $6.50
Cay,The 0-582-41673-6 $6.50
Dragonheart 0-582-36401-9 $6.50
ET:The Extraterrestrial 0-582-51747-8 $6.50
First Wave – Subject 117 0-582-43055-0 $6.50

First Wave – Subject 117 0-582-34287-2 $9.25
Flintstones,The 0-582-45190-6 $6.50
Hulk 0-582-83112-1 $6.50
Jurassic Park 3 0-582-50382-5 $6.50
Mr. Bean 0-582-34129-9 $6.50
Mummy,The 0-582-45193-0 $6.50
Scorpion King,The 0-582-77971-5 $6.50
Small Soldiers 0-582-38099-5 $6.50
Stranger than Fiction: Urban Myths 0-582-41791-0 $6.50

Level 2 Biographies
Audrey Hepburn 0-582-40795-8 $6.50

Audrey Hepburn 0-582-40793-1 $9.25
Brad Pitt 0-582-40829-6 $9.25

Ghandi 0-582-81983-0 $6.50

This pricing information is for U.S. orders in the U.S. only. All prices are net prices, are stated in U.S. dollars, and are in effect through September 30, 2006.
All prices subject to change without notice. If you are outside the U.S., please contact your local Pearson office for prices and availability of titles.
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Middle School, High School, school districts,
and home schools please contact:

Colleges/Universities, Private Language
Schools, and other corporate accounts 
please contact:
ONLINE
established accounts may order online
at oasis.pearsoned.com

BY PHONE
Call: 1-877-202-4572

BY FAX
Fax to: 1-800-445-6991

For PUBNET
SAN 200 2175 (a SAN is required)

For PROMPT PLUS
(800) 742-5599 (a SAN is required)

BY MAIL
Please mail purchase orders to:
PEARSON EDUCATION
Order Department
200 Old Tappan Road
Old Tappan, NJ 07675

BY PHONE
Call Toll Free: 1-800-552-2259 

BY FAX
Fax Toll Free: 1-800-841-8939

BY MAIL
Please mail purchase orders to:
PEARSON EDUCATION
Order Department
145 S. Mt. Zion Rd.
Lebanon, IN 46052 

TO PLACE AN ORDER 

For Individuals to place an order:
Individuals should visit us online at 
www.longmanusa.com/store. All orders from 
individuals must be prepaid with a credit card.



Gucci 0-582-46159-6 $6.50
Nelson Mandela 0-582-46165-0 $6.50

Level 2 Originals
Amazon Rainforest,The 0-582-85492-X $6.50
Extreme Sports 0-582-46168-5 $6.50
Freckles 0-582-42655-3 $6.50
Ghost of Genny Castle,The 0-582-41800-3 $6.50

Level 3 Classics
Adventures of Huckleberry Finn,The 0-582-42050-4 $6.50

Adventures of Huckleberry Finn,The 0-582-34271-6 $9.25
Black Cat and Other Stories,The 0-582-41774-0 $6.50
Canterbury Tales,The 0-582-42114-4 $6.50
Count of Monte Cristo,The 0-582-42701-0 $6.50
David Copperfield 0-582-41636-1 $6.50
Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde 0-582-42700-2 $6.50
Dracula 0-582-42663-4 $6.50
Emil and the Detectives 0-582-42699-5 $6.50
Fall of the House of Usher and Other Stories,The 0-582-42128-4 $6.50

Fall of the House of Usher,The 0-582-34267-8 $9.25
Frankenstein 0-582-42698-7 $6.50
Hamlet 1-405-83101-4 $6.50
Hunchback of Notre Dame,The 0-582-81986-5 $6.50
Ideal Husband,An 0-582-50518-6 $6.50
Jane Eyre 0-582-41780-5 $6.50
Man with Two Shadows and Other Stories,The 0-582-41682-5 $6.50
Mark Twain Short Stories 0-582-85490-3 $6.50
Midsummer Night’s Dream,A 0-582-85491-1 $6.50
Red Badge of Courage,The 0-582-42126-8 $6.50

Red Badge of Courage,The 0-582-34265-1 $9.25
Return of Sherlock Holmes,The 0-582-42697-9 $6.50
Romeo and Juliet 0-582-50514-3 $6.50
Scandal in Bohemia,A 0-582-41639-6 $6.50
Sense and Sensibility 0-582-41689-2 $6.50
Sherlock Holmes and the Mystery of Boscombe Pool 0-582-41698-1 $6.50
Silas Marner 0-582-41640-X $6.50
Snow Goose and Other Stories,The 0-582-42695-2 $6.50
Stories from Shakespeare 0-582-42694-4 $6.50
Swiss Family Robinson,The 0-582-42664-2 $6.50
Thirty-Nine Steps,The 0-582-41641-8 $6.50
Turn of the Screw,The 0-582-41692-2 $6.50
Vanity Fair 0-582-42693-6 $6.50
Yearling,The 0-582-34439-5 $6.50
Young King and Other Stories,The 0-582-42692-8 $6.50

Level 3 Contemporary
Amistad 0-582-40165-8 $6.50
Horse Whisperer,The 0-582-41637-X $6.50
Notting Hill 1-405-80203-0 $6.50
NYPD Blue–Blue Beginning 0-582-40170-4 $6.50
Rain Man 0-582-41785-6 $6.50
Road Ahead,The 0-582-40211-5 $6.50
Rogue Trader 0-582-43050-X $6.50
StarGate 0-582-41691-4 $6.50

Level 3 Biographies
Beatles,The 0-582-51248-4 $6.50
Martin Luther King 0-582-77956-1 $6.50
Princess Diana 0-582-41685-X $6.50

Level 3 Originals
Great Discovery,The 0-582-42730-4 $6.50
Ring,The  0-582-42737-1 $6.50
Titanic! 0-582-43837-3 $6.50

Level 4 Classics
Canterville Ghost and Other Stories,The 0-582-42691-X $6.50
Doll’s House and Other Stories,A 0-582-41811-9 $6.50
Dream and Other Stories,The 0-582-41921-2 $6.50
Emma 0-582-41794-5 $6.50
Far From the Madding Crowd 0-582-41764-3 $6.50
Go-Between,The 0-582-41920-4 $6.50
King Solomon’s Mines 0-582-42690-1 $6.50
Locked Room and Other Horror Stories,The 0-582-41807-0 $6.50
Macbeth 0-582-82999-2 $6.50
Nicholas Nickleby 0-582-82996-8 $6.50
1984 0-582-77731-3 $6.50
Oliver Twist 0-582-42688-X $6.50
Picture of Dorian Gray,The 0-582-41808-9 $6.50
Three Adventures of Sherlock Holmes 0-582-42687-1 $6.50
Three Great Plays of Shakespeare 0-582-42686-3 $6.50
Time Machine,The 1-405-83349-1 $6.50

Level 4 Contemporary
Cinderella Man 1-405-80642-7 $6.50
Client,The 0-582-41777-5 $6.50

Crime Story Collection 0-582-41919-0 $6.50
Gladiator 0-582-47117-6 $6.50
Goldman Sachs 0-582-34369-0 $6.50

Goldman Sachs 0-582-34428-X $9.25
Interpreter,The 1-405-80643-5 $6.50
Mosquito Coast,The 0-582-41814-3 $6.50
Seven 0-582-41693-0 $6.50
Street Lawyer,The 0-582-43404-1 $6.50

Level 4 Originals
Detective Work 0-582-41804-6 $6.50
Inventions That Changed the World 0-582-85489-X $6.50
Management Gurus 0-582-43046-1 $6.50
Women in Business 0-582-45327-5 $6.50

Level 5 Classics
Jane Eyre 0-582-41932-8 $6.50
More Tales From Shakespeare 0-582-41934-4 $6.50
Outstanding Short Stories 0-582-41933-6 $6.50
Phantom of the Opera,The 0-582-50502-X $6.50
Pride and Prejudice 0-582-41935-2 $6.50
Prisoner of Zenda 0-582-41936-0 $6.50
Round the World in Eighty Days 0-582-42720-7 $5.95
Stories of Detection and Mystery 0-582-41939-5 $6.50
Strange Case of Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde 0-582-42745-2 $6.50
Tale of Two Cities,A 0-582-41940-9 $6.50
Tales from Shakespeare 0-582-41941-7 $6.50
Tales of Mystery and Imagination 0-582-49805-8 $6.50
War of the Worlds 1-405-80638-9 $6.50
Wuthering Heights 0-582-41944-1 $6.50

Level 5 Contemporary
2001:A Space Odyssey 0-582-46136-7 $6.50
Benetton 0-582-34297-X $6.50
Brethren,The 0-582-45352-6 $6.50
Firm,The 0-582-41827-5 $6.50
Partner,The 0-582-43406-8 $6.50
Pelican Brief,The 0-582-41796-1 $6.50
Rainmaker,The 0-582-36412-4 $6.50
Time to Kill,A 0-582-36410-8 $6.50
Web 0-582-41697-3 $6.50

Level 5 Originals
Story of the Internet,The 0-582-43047-X $6.50

Level 6 Classics
Anna Karenina 0-582-44835-2 $6.50
Crime and Punishment 1-405-83348-3 $6.50
Great Expectations 0-582-41947-6 $6.50
Les Miserables 0-582-50508-9 $6.50
Madame Bovary 0-582-45408-5 $6.50
Moonstone,The 0-582-41822-4 $6.50
Oliver Twist 0-582-41949-2 $6.50
Room with a View,A 0-582-51264-6 $6.50
Snow Falling on Cedars 0-582-41928-X $6.50
Tom Jones 0-582-36414-0 $6.50
Woman in White,The 0-582-36413-2 $6.50

Level 6 Contemporary
Chamber,The 0-582-36411-6 $6.50
Runaway Jury,The 0-582-43405-X $6.50
Saving Private Ryan 0-582-41983-2 $6.50
Testament,The 0-582-43706-7 $6.50

Penguin Readers Support Materials
Penguin Readers Teacher’s Guide 0-582-40006-6 FREE
Penguin Readers Teacher’s Guide to Using Film and TV 0-13-027015-6 FREE

Collected Classics
VOLUME 4, Level 3
Hardcover 0-582-34361-5 $22.50
consists of 5 stories:
• Sherlock Holmes and the Mystery of Boscombe Pool
• The Thirty-Nine Steps
• The Turn of the Screw
• Jane Eyre
• Sense and Sensibility

VOLUME 5, Level 3
Hardcover 0-582-34359-3 $22.50
Paperback 0-582-34358-5 $16.75
consists of 5 stories:

• The Man with Two Shadows and Other Stories
• The Portrait of a Lady
• The Secret Agent
• Cranford
• Silas Marner

Quantity Title ISBN Net PriceQuantity Title ISBN Net Price

2006 Penguins Readers U.S. Price List
This pricing information is for U.S. orders in the U.S. only. All prices are stated in U.S. dollars and are in effect through September 30, 2006. All prices 
subject to change without notice. If you are outside the U.S., please contact your local Pearson office for prices and availability of titles.
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